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Check Valve

Series KA

A

◆ Specifications
Model
Fluid
Operating pressure range
Proof pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature

KA-06
Air

0.05~1.2 MPa
0.05 MPa

-5~60 (No freezing)℃

KA
◆ How to Order

◆ Dimensions

KA-08 KA-10 KA-15 KA-20 KA-25

Type
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◆ Specifications
Model
Fluid

Operating pressure range
Port size

Ambient and fluid temperature

ACV-01
Air

0~1.0 MPa
0~70℃

ACV
◆ How to Order

Type

◆ Dimensions

ACV-01
ACV-02
ACV-03
ACV-04

A B
42
50
50
63

16
19.6
24
31

ACV-02 ACV-03 ACV-04

Symbol

A P

A

B

2-E

Series ACV
Check Valve

Model
ACV Check Valve

06

Model
Check Valve

Port size
06 08 10
15 20 25

1/8 1/4 3/8
1/2 3/4 1

KA
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